
Corning offers a full line of factory - and field -installable 
adapters in a variety of mounting configurations to ensure 
compatibility with the housing, panel, outlet or faceplate 
being utilised. Supporting a variety of connector types, 
the adapters are ideal for cable assembly house and 
manufacturing environments and local area networks 
(LANs) at the workstation outlet.
 

Features and Benefits
Variety of colours 
Supports TIA/EIA-568-B.3

Ceramic or metal alignment 
Variety of applications

Specifications

General Specifications
Product type Field-Installable Connectors

Keyed No

Corning Logo No

Fibre Category OM4+/OM4/OM3/OM2/OM1/OS2

Design Adapter
Adapter type ST® Compatible - SC

Adapter housing material Threaded metal

Insert Material Ceramic

Adapter housing colour Metal

Adapter housing mounting Flanged

Footprint Rectangular SC

Adapter style Hybrid

Fibre Optic Adapter, ST® Compatible to SC
Multimode/single-mode (OM1/2/3/4, OS2), no logo
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Ordering Information
Part Number ADP-STSC-MCXFL-NLS

Product Description Adapter ST/SC, metal housing, ceramic insert, multimode/
Single-mode (OM1/2/3/4, OS2), no logo

EAN Code 4056418200781

Shipping Information
Units Per Delivery 50/1

Fibre Optic Adapter, ST® Compatible to SC
Multimode/single-mode (OM1/2/3/4, OS2), no logo
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